78
FA機器全般・各種画像入力用レンズ
General FA equipment, image input lenses
ロボットの視覚センサー
Robot vision sensors
工作機械用アライメント
Machine tool alignment
各種基板の検査・アライメント

モニター倍率（14"）
Monitor magnification (14")
レンズ型式
Lens model
作動距離
Working distance
分解能
Resolution
被写界深度
Subject field depth
金枠全長（L）
Metal frame length
0.3 ×
22×29.3×36.6 （2/3 Inch CCD） 約 9.9 ×
Approx. 9.9 ×
TMC-0.3X-242 約 242mm
Approx. 242mm
約 14.5 μ
Approx. 14.5μ
約 4.38mm
Approx. 4.38mm 50mm16 × 21.3 × 27 （1/2 Inch CCD） 約 14 ×
Approx. 14 ×
12 × 16 × 20 （1/3 Inch CCD） 約 18 ×
Approx. 18 ×
0.4 ×
16.5×22×27.5 （2/3 Inch CCD） 約 13.2 ×
Approx. 13.2 × TMC-0.4X-194 約 194mm
Approx. 194mm
約 12.0 μ
Approx. 12.0μ
約 2.65mm
Approx. 2.65mm 55mm
12 × 16 × 20 （1/2 Inch CCD） 約 18 ×
Approx. 18 × TMC-0.4X-163 約 163mm
Approx. 163mm
約 9.8 μ
Approx. 9.8μ
約 2.26mm
Approx. 2.26mm 46.5mm
9 × 12 × 15 （1/3 Inch CCD） 約 24 ×
Approx. 24 × TMC-0.4X-139 約 139mm
Approx. 139mm
約 8.6 μ
Approx. 8.6μ
約 1.97mm
Approx. 1.97mm 38.5mm
0.5 ×
13.2×17.6×22 （2/3 Inch CCD） 約 17 ×
Approx. 17 ×
TMC-0.5X-162 約 162mm
Approx. 162mm
約 9.8 μ
Approx. 9.8μ
約 1.82mm
Approx. 1.82mm 60mm
TMC-0.5X-139 約 139mm
Approx. 139mm
約 8.6 μ
Approx. 8.6μ
約 1.55mm
Approx. 1.55mm 50mm
TMC-0.5X-118 約 118mm
Approx. 118mm
約 7.2 μ
Approx. 7.2μ
約 1.35mm
Approx. 1.35mm 42mm
TMC-0.5X-105 約 105mm
Approx. 105mm
約 6.4 μ
Approx. 6.4μ
約 1.19mm

モニター倍率（14"）
Monitor magnification (14")
レンズ型式
Lens model
作動距離
Working distance
分解能
Resolution
被写界深度
Subject field depth
金枠全長（L）
Metal frame length
0.6 ×
11 × 14.6 × 18.3 （2/3 Inch CCD） 約 20 ×
Approx. 20 ×
TMC-0.6X-144 約 144mm
Approx. 144mm
約 8.9 μ
Approx. 8.9μ
約 1.35mm
Approx. 1.35mm 64mm
TMC-0.6X-122 約 122mm
Approx. 122mm
約 7.4 μ
Approx. 7.4μ
約 1.15mm
Approx. 1.15mm 54mm
TMC-0.6X-104 約 104mm
Approx. 104mm
約 6.4 μ
Approx. 6.4μ
約 1.00mm
Approx. 1.00mm 45mm
TMC-0.6X-93 約 93mm
Approx. 93mm
約 5.7 μ
Approx. 5.7μ
約 0.88mm
Approx. 0.88mm 38mm
8 × 10.6 × 13 （1/2 Inch CCD） 約 27 ×
Approx. 27 ×
6 × 8 × 10 （1/3 Inch CCD） 約 36 ×
Approx. 36 ×
0.7 ×
9.42 × 12.5 × 15.7 （2/3 Inch CCD） 約 23 ×
Approx. 23 ×
TMC-0.7X-129 約 129mm
Approx. 129mm
約 7.9 μ
Approx. 7.9μ
約 1.03mm
Approx. 1.03mm 69mm
TMC-0.7X-110 約 110mm
Approx. 110mm
約 6.7 μ
Approx. 6.7μ
約 0.88mm
Approx. 0.88mm 57.5mm
TMC-0.7X-95 約 95mm
Approx. 95mm
約 5.9 μ
Approx. 5.9μ
約 0.77mm
Approx. 0.77mm 48mm
TMC-0.7X-84 約 84mm
Approx. 84mm
約 5.2 μ
Approx. 5.2μ
約 0.67mm
Approx. 0.67mm 41mm
6.8 × 9.1 × 11 （1/2 Inch CCD） 約 32 ×
Approx. 32 ×
5.1 × 6.9 × 8.5 （1/3 Inch CCD） 約 42 ×
Approx. 42 ×
0.8 ×
8.25 × 11 × 13.7 （2/3 Inch CCD） 約 26 ×
Approx. 26 ×
TMC-0.8X-120 約 120mm
Approx. 120mm
約 7.4 μ
Approx. 7.4μ
約 0.85mm
Approx. 0.85mm 73mm
TMC-0.8X-102 約 102mm
Approx. 102mm
約 6.3 μ
Approx. 6.3μ
約 0.73mm
Approx. 0.73mm 61mm
TMC-0.8X-88 約 88mm
Approx. 88mm
約 5.4 μ
Approx. 5.4μ
約 0.63mm
Approx. 0.63mm 51mm
TMC-0.8X-77 約 77mm
Approx. 77mm
約 4.7 μ
Approx. 4.7μ
約 0.56mm
Approx. 0.56mm 44mm
6 × 8 × 10 （1/2 Inch CCD） 約 36 ×
Approx. 36 ×
4.5 × 6 × 7.5 （1/3 Inch CCD） 約 48 ×
Approx. 48 ×
0.9 ×
7.33 × 9.77 ×12.2 （2/3 Inch CCD） 約 30 ×
Approx. 30 ×
TMC-0.9X-113 約 113mm
Approx. 113mm
約 6.9 μ
Approx. 6.9μ
約 0.71mm
Approx. 0.71mm 77mm
TMC-0.9X-95 約 95mm
Approx. 95mm
約 5.9 μ
Approx. 5.9μ
約 0.61mm
Approx. 0.61mm 65mm
TMC-0.9X-81 約 81mm
Approx. 81mm
約 5.0 μ
Approx. 5.0μ
約 0.53mm
Approx. 0.53mm 54.5mm
TMC-0.9X-72 約 72mm
Approx. 72mm
約 4.4 μ
Approx. 4.4μ
約 0.47mm
Approx. 0.47mm 47mm
5.3 × 7.1 × 8.9 （1/2 Inch CCD） 約 41 ×
Approx. 41 ×
4 × 5.3 × 6.6 （1/3 Inch CCD） 約 54 ×
Approx. 54 ×
1.0 ×
6.6 × 8.8 × 11 （2/3 Inch CCD） 約 33 ×
Approx. 33 ×
TMC-1.0X-128 約 128mm
Approx. 128mm
約 7.4 μ
Approx. 7.4μ
約 1.2mm
Approx. 1.2mm 99mm
TMC-1.0X-107 約 107mm
Approx. 107mm
約 6.5 μ
Approx. 6.5μ
約 0.61mm
Approx. 0.61mm 81mm
TMC-1.0X-90 約 90mm
Approx. 90mm
約 5.5 μ
Approx. 5.5μ
約 0.52mm
Approx. 0.52mm 68.5mm
TMC-1.0X-77 約 77mm
Approx. 77mm
約 4.7 μ
Approx. 4.7μ
約 0.45mm
Approx. 0.45mm 57.5mm
TMC-1.0X-68 約 68mm
Approx. 68mm
約 4.2 μ
Approx. 4.2μ
約 0.40mm
Approx. 0.40mm 50mm
4.8 × 6.4 × 8 （1/2 Inch CCD） 約 45 ×
Approx. 45 ×
3.6 × 4.8 × 6 （1/3 Inch CCD） 約 60 ×
Approx. 60 ×
2.0 ×
3.3 × 4.4 × 5.5 （2/3 Inch CCD） 約 66 ×
Approx. 66 ×
TMC-2.0X-93 約 93mm
Approx. 93mm
約 5.4 μ
Approx. 5.4μ
約 0.45mm
Approx. 0.45mm 151mm
TMC-2.0X-77 約 77mm
Approx. 77mm
約 4.7 μ
Approx. 4.7μ
約 0.38mm
Approx. 0.38mm 125mm
TMC-2.0X-63 約 63mm
Approx. 63mm
約 3.9 μ
Approx. 3.9μ
約 0.32mm
Approx. 0.32mm 113mm
TMC-2.0X-56 約 56mm
Approx. 56mm
約 3.4 μ
Approx. 3.4μ
約 0.28mm
Approx. 0.28mm 90mm
2.4 × 3.2 × 4 （1/2 Inch CCD） 約 90 ×
Approx. 90 ×
1.8 × 2.4 × 3 （1/3 Inch CCD） 約 120 ×
Approx. 120 ×
3.0 ×
2.2 × 2.93 × 3.66 （2/3 Inch CCD） 約 99 ×
Approx. 99×
TMC-3.0X-67 約 67mm
Approx. 67mm
約 4.1 μ
Approx. 4.1μ
約 0.23mm
Approx. 0.23mm 171mm
TMC-3.0X-56 約 56mm
Approx. 56mm
約 3.4 μ
Approx. 3.4μ
約 0.19mm
Approx. 0.19mm 147mm
TMC-3.0X-48 約 48mm
Approx. 48mm
約 3.0 μ
Approx. 3.0μ
約 0.17mm
Approx. 0.17mm 124mm
TMC-3.0X-42 約 42mm
Approx. 42mm
約 2.6 μ
Approx. 2.6μ
約 0.15mm
Approx. 0.15mm 108mm
1.6 × 2.1 × 2.66 （1/2 Inch CCD） 約 135 ×
Approx. 135 ×
1.2 × 1.6 × 2 （1/3 Inch CCD） 約 180 ×
Approx. 180 ×
4.0 ×
1.65 × 2.2 × 2.75 （2/3 Inch CCD） 約 132 ×
Approx. 132 × TMC-4.0X-52 約 52mm
Approx. 52mm
約 3.2 μ
Approx. 3.2μ
約 0.14mm
Approx. 0.14mm 186mm
1.2 × 1.6 × 2 （1/2 Inch CCD） 約 180 ×
Approx. 180 × TMC-4.0X-45 約 45mm
Approx. 45mm
約 2.8 μ
Approx. 2.8μ
約 0.12mm
Approx. 0.12mm 158mm
0.9 × 1.2 × 1.5 （1/3 Inch CCD） 約 240 ×
Approx. 240 × TMC-4.0X-39 約 39mm
Approx. 39mm
約 2.4 μ
Approx. 2.4μ
約 0.10mm
Approx. 0.10mm 138mm
5.0 ×
1.32 × 1.76 × 2.2 （2/3 Inch CCD） 約 165 ×
Approx. 165 × TMC-5.0X-43 約 43mm
Approx. 43mm
約 2.6 μ
Approx. 2.6μ
約 0.09mm
Approx. 0.09mm 191mm
0.96 × 1.28 × 1.6 （1/2 Inch CCD） 約 225 ×
Approx. 225 × TMC-5.0X-38 約 38mm
Approx. 38mm
約 2.3 μ
Approx. 2.3μ
約 0.08mm
Approx. 0.08mm 165mm
0.72 × 0.96 × 1.2 （1/3 Inch CCD） 約 300 ×
Approx. 300 × TMC-5.0X-30 約 30mm
Approx. 30mm
約 2.1 μ
Approx. 2.1μ
約 0.06mm
Approx. 0.06mm 132mm
6.0 ×
1.1 × 1.46 × 1.83 （2/3 Inch CCD） 約 198 ×
Approx. 198 × TMC-6.0X-37 約 37mm
Approx. 37mm
約 2.3 μ
Approx. 2.3μ
約 0.06mm
Approx. 0.06mm 198mm
TMC-6.0X-29 約 29mm
Approx. 29mm
約 2.0 μ
Approx. 2.0μ
約 0.05mm

Low cost
Low cost in comparison to similar products of other manufacturers
Variety
Our product lineup (16 models) features high magnification ratios,
mainly between 2.0 × to 6.0 ×
Bright and easy to observe
Supports special LED lighting (ML-TV3) for coaxial.
Lighting insert standard diameter is φ 8.
(Spec. can be changed to old φ 12 .)
Mirror surface work
Ideally suited for mirror surface work
レンズ型式・仕様  Lens models and specifications
2.0 ×
3.3 × 4.4 × 5.5 (2/3 Inch CCD) 約 66 ×
Approx. 66 ×
TML-2.0X-93 約 93mm
Approx. 93mm
約 5.4 μ
Approx. 5.4μ
約 0.45mm
Approx. 0.45mm 151mm
TML-2.0X-77 約 77mm
Approx. 77mm
約 4.7 μ
Approx. 4.7μ
約 0.38mm
Approx. 0.38mm 125mm
TML-2.0X-63 約 63mm
Approx. 63mm
約 3.9 μ
Approx. 3.9μ
約 0.24mm
Approx. 0.24mm 113mm
TML-2.0X-56 約 56mm
Approx. 56mm
約 3.4 μ
Approx. 3.4μ
約 0.21mm
Approx. 0.21mm 90mm
2.4 × 3.2 × 4 (1/2 Inch CCD) 約 90 ×
Approx. 90 ×
1.8 × 2.4 × 3 (1/3 Inch CCD) 約 120 ×
Approx. 120 ×
3.0 ×
2.2 × 2.93 × 3.66 (2/3 Inch CCD) 約 99 ×
Approx. 99 ×
TML-3.0X-67 約 67mm
Approx. 67mm
約 4.1 μ
Approx. 4.1μ
約 0.23mm
Approx. 0.23mm 171mm
TML-3.0X-56 約 56mm
Approx. 56mm
約 3.4 μ
Approx. 3.4μ
約 0.19mm
Approx. 0.19mm 147mm
TML-3.0X-48 約 48mm
Approx. 48mm
約 3.0 μ
Approx. 3.0μ
約 0.12mm
Approx. 0.12mm 124mm
TML-3.0X-42 約 42mm
Approx. 42mm
約 2.6 μ
Approx. 2.6μ
約 0.11mm
Approx. 0.11mm 108mm
1.6 × 2.1 × 2.66 (1/2 Inch CCD) 約 135 ×
Approx. 135 ×
1.2 × 1.6 × 2 (1/3 Inch CCD) 約 180 ×
Approx. 180 ×
4.0 ×
1.65 × 2.2 × 2.75 (2/3 Inch CCD) 約 132 ×
Approx. 132 × TML-4.0X-52 約 52mm
Approx. 52mm
約 3.2 μ
Approx. 3.2μ
約 0.14mm
Approx. 0.14mm 186mm
1.2 × 1.6 × 2 (1/2 Inch CCD) 約 180 ×
Approx. 180 × TML-4.0X-45 約 45mm
Approx. 45mm
約 2.8 μ
Approx. 2.8μ
約 0.12mm
Approx. 0.12mm 158mm
0.9 × 1.2 × 1.5 (1/3 Inch CCD) 約 240 ×
Approx. 240 × TML-4.0X-39 約 39mm
Approx. 39mm
約 2.4 μ
Approx. 2.4μ
約 0.10mm
Approx. 0.10mm 138mm
5.0 ×
1.32 × 1.76 × 2.2 (2/3 Inch CCD) 約 165 ×
Approx. 165 × TML-5.0X-43 約 43mm
Approx. 43mm
約 2.6 μ
Approx. 2.6μ
約 0.09mm
Approx. 0.09mm 191mm
0.96 × 1.28 × 1.6 (1/2 Inch CCD) 約 225 ×
Approx. 225 × TML-5.0X-38 約 38mm
Approx. 38mm
約 2.3 μ
Approx. 2.3μ
約 0.08mm
Approx. 0.08mm 165mm
0.72 × 0.96 × 1.2 (1/3 Inch CCD) 約 300 ×
Approx. 300 × TML-5.0X-30 約 30mm
Approx. 30mm
約 2.1 μ
Approx. 2.1μ
約 0.05mm
Approx. 0.05mm 132mm
6.0 ×
1.1 × 1.46 × 1.83 (2/3 Inch CCD) 約 198 ×
Approx. 198 × TML-6.0X-37 約 37mm
Approx. 37mm
約 2.3 μ
Approx. 2.3μ
約 0.06mm
Approx. 0.06mm 198mm
0.8 × 1.06 × 1.3 (1/2 Inch CCD) 約 270 ×
Approx. 270 ×
TML-6.0X-29 約 29mm
Approx. 29mm
約 2.0 μ
Approx. 2.0μ
約 0.05mm